An ISO 9001 Company
EUROSTYLE P.C.B. TERMINAL BLOCK
− ETB02 SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                                  1/4
WIRE PROTECTOR TYPE PITCH=3.5 / 7.0mm
■ FEATURES
� Easy to assemble for any number of positions
� End stackable without any loss of P.C.B. space

(includes temperature rise limit)
� Stripping length 4.5mm
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ETB  02  XX  X  X  X  00  Z
Z: RoHS Compliant
Special number
Screw type: 0: “+” screw
1: “-” screw
Housing color: B: Blue
G: Green
K: Black
Pitch: 0: Standard pitch
1: Standard pitchx2
Number of poles
Series
Model
An ISO 9001 Company
EUROSTYLE P.C.B. TERMINAL BLOCK
− ETB02 SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                                  2/4
■ DRAWING
POLE
DIM.
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
A
7.0

� Operating temperature -30 ~+110℃ ℃
(includes temperature rise limit)
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ETB  02  XX  X  X  0  D  0  Z
Z: RoHS Compliant
Special number
D: Strip pin
Housing color:
B: Blue
G: Green
K: Black
Pitch:
0: Standard pitch
1: Standard pitchx2
Number of pins
Series
Model
An ISO 9001 Company
EUROSTYLE P.C.B. TERMINAL BLOCK
− ETB02 SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                                  4/4
■ DRAWING
POLE
DIM.
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
A
7.0